+44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com +44 (0)1384 400 900 +44 (0)1384 400 105 enquiries@alliedmaxcut.com www.alliedmaxcut.com
203
CONTENTS
AccuPort 432® Range Page 204
Choosing the right system Page 205
Insert Grades, Geometries and Coatings Page 206
AccuPort 432® & AccuThread 856® Kits Page 207
Port Standards: ISO 6149-1:2006, SAE J-2244/1 Page 208

A
Identification Ridge
Producing fully finished threaded hydraulic ports has never been easier with the AccuPort 432® & AccuThread 856®
Finishing Kit, which combines the AccuPort 432® port contour cutter with a dedicated AccuThread 856® threadmill
in a single kit.
Ferrous Material Kit
Port Standards: SAE J-1926-1/ISO 11926-1, and MS-16142
- 4 7/16/20 UNF-2B J1926-04Y-16FM 1 45YH-.386 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAK0438-20M 1 ATK-K-04-M
- 5 1/2-20 UNF-2B J1926-05Z-16FM 1 45ZH-11.5 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAK0438-20M 1 ATK-K-05-M
- 6 9/16-18 UNF-2B J1926-060-20FM 1 450H-13 2 J1926-02-C5A 2 TMAK0563-18M 1 ATK-K-06-M
- 8 3/4-16 UNF-2B J1926-080-20FM 1 450H-0022 2 J1926-07-C5A 2 TMAK0750-16M 1 ATK-K-08-M
- 10 7/8-14 UNF-2B J1926-101-25FM 1 451H-20.5 2 J1926-07-C5A 2 TMAK0875-14M 1 ATK-K-10-M
- 12 1 1/16-12 UN-2B J1926-122-32FM 1 452H-25 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-12-M
- 14 1 3/16-12 UN-2B J1926-142-32FM 1 452H-28 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-14-M
- 16 1 5/16-12 UN-2B J1926-162-32FM 1 452H-31 2 J1926-08-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-16-M
- 20 1 5/8-12 UN-2B J1926-203-32FM 1 453H-39 1 J1926-10-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-20-M
- 24 1 7/8-12 UN-2B J1926-243-150F 1 453H-45.5 1 J1926-10-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-24-M
- 32 2 1/2-12 UN-2B J1926-324-150F 1 454H-61.5 1 J1926-12-C5A 2 TMAK1063-12M 1 ATK-K-32-M
Tube
Dash
Number

A
A
Identification Ridge
L6
L5
L3
L4
L2
C
D
B
L1
A
Seal
Angle
- 4 M12 x 1.5 I6149-04RY-16FM Q 10.5 14.1 24.0 15° 13.8 2.6 38.8 22.2 16.0 41.9 80.7
- 5 M14 x 1.5 I6149-05RZ-16FM Q 12.5 14.1 26.0 15° 15.8 2.6 38.8 21.8 16.0 41.9 80.7
- 6 M16 x 1.5 I6149-06R0-20FM Q 14.5 15.6 28.0 15° 17.8 2.6 47.2 28.3 20.0 41.9 89.1
- 8 M18 x 1.5 I6149-08R0-20FM Q 16.5 17.1 30.0 15° 19.8 2.6 50.3 29.6 20.0 41.9 92.3
- 10 M22 x 1.5 I6149-10R1-25FM Q 20.5 18.2 34.0 15° 23.8 2.6 54.4 31.6 25.0 53.1 107.4
- 12 M27 x 2.0 I6149-12R2-32FM Q 25.0 22.2 40.0 15° 29.4 3.3 67.1 39.4 32.0 57.9 125.0
- 14 M30 x 2.0 I6149-14R2-32FM Q 28.0 22.2 43.0 15° 32.4 3.3 67.1 38.8 32.0 57.9 125.0
- 16 M33 x 2.0 I6149-16R2-32FM Q 31.0 22.2 49.0 15° 35.4 3.3 67.1 38.1 32.0 57.9 125.0
- 20 M42 x 2.0 I6149-20R3-40FM Q 40.0 22.7 60.0 15° 44.4 3.3 77.8 46.4 40.0 70.1 147.9
- 24 M48 x 2.0 I6149-24R3-40FM Q 46.0 25.2 66.1 15° 50.4 3.3 77.8 42.6 40.0 70.1 147.9
- 32 M60 x 2.0 I6149-32R4-40FM Q 58.0 27.7 76.0 15° 62.4 3.3 96.8 56.6 40.0 70.1 166.9
Tube
Dash
No.
Port Thread

N/mm2
S
High Temperature Materials
N/mm2
H
Hardened Materials
N/mm2
<1365 <940 <1020 <855 <990 <1365
For further information on Material, Hardnesses and Cutting Data, please
refer to the Technical Section from page 218.
- 4 I6149-04R-C5A I6149-04R-C3H I6149-04-C5A I6149-04-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 5 I6149-04R-C5A I6149-04R-C3H I6149-04-C5A I6149-04-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 6 I6149-06R-C5A I6149-06R-C3H I6149-06-C5A I6149-06-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 8 I6149-06R-C5A I6149-06R-C3H I6149-06-C5A I6149-06-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 10 I6149-04R-C5A I6149-04R-C3H I6149-04-C5A I6149-04-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 12 I6149-12R-C5A I6149-12R-C3H I6149-12-C5A I6149-12-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 14 I6149-14R-C5A I6149-14R-C3H I6149-14-C5A I6149-14-C3H 72556-IP8 8IP-8
- 16 I6149-16R-C5A I6149-16R-C3H I6149-16-C5A I6149-16-C3H 7375-IP9 8IP-9
- 20 I6149-20R-C5A I6149-20R-C3H I6149-20-C5A I6149-20-C3H 7375-IP9 8IP-9
- 24 I6149-24R-C5A I6149-24R-C3H I6149-24-C5A I6149-24-C3H 7375-IP9 8IP-9
- 32 I6149-32R-C5A I6149-32R-C3H I6149-32-C5A I6149-32-C3H 7375-IP9 8IP-9
Port Form Insert Item Numbers
Tube
Dash No.
P40 Carbide (TiAlN)

ite
rio
n
Th
re
ad
 M
illi
ng
Sp
ec
ial
 To
oli
ng
- 4 7/16-20 UNF-2B J1926-04Y-16FM Q 9.8 14.0 21.4 12° 12.5 2.7 38.8 22.8 16 41.9 80.7
- 5 1/2-20 UNF-2B J1926-05Z-16FM Q 11.5 14.0 23.0 12° 14.1 2.7 38.8 22.4 16 41.9 80.7
- 6 9/16-18 UNF-2B J1926-060-20FM Q 13.0 15.5 24.6 12° 15.7 2.7 47.2 29.0 20 41.9 89.1
- 8 3/4-16 UNF-2B J1926-080-20FM Q 17.5 17.5 30.7 15° 20.7 2.7 50.3 29.2 20 41.9 92.2
- 10 7/8-14 UNF-2B J1926-101-25FM Q 20.5 20.0 34.0 15° 24.0 2.7 54.4 30.1 25 53.1 107.5
- 12 1 1/16-12 UN-2B J1926-122-32FM Q 25.0 23.0 42.1 15° 29.2 3.5 67.1 38.9 32 57.9 125.0
- 14 1 3/16-12 UN-2B J1926-142-32FM Q 28.0 23.0 45.3 15° 32.4 3.5 67.1 38.2 32 57.9 125.0
- 16 1 5/16-12 UN-2B J1926-162-32FM Q 31.0 23.0 48.5 15° 35.6 3.5 67.1 37.5 32 57.9 125.0
- 20 1 5/8-12 UN-2B J1926-203-40FM Q 39.0 23.0 58.7 15° 43.6 3.5 77.8 46.6 40.0 70.1 147.9
- 24 1 7/8-12 UN-2B J1926-243-40FM Q 45.5 23.0 65.0 15° 49.9 3.5 77.8 45.2 40.0 70.1 147.9
- 24 1 7/8-12 UN-2B J1926-243-150F Q 45.5 23.0 65.0 15° 49.9 3.5 77.8 45.2 38.1 68.3 146.1
- 32 2 1/2-12 UN-2B J1926-324-40FM Q 61.5 23.0 88.0 15° 65.8 3.5 96.8 60.8 40.0 70.1 166.9
- 32 2 1/2-12 UN-2B J1926-324-150F Q 61.5 23.0 88.0 15° 65.8 3.5 96.8 60.8 38.1 68.3 165.1
A
A
A
A